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SOUPS

Seafood Soup

Hot & Sour Chicken Soup

Creamy Corn Soup

Chicken Wonton Soup

15, 00.000

15, 000 .00

0 .0015, 00

0 .0015, 00

S T A R T E R S

Crispy Beef Salad

Szechuan Chili Chicken Beijing Style

Poached Chicken Dumpling

Salt & Pepper Prawns

Prawn Spring Rolls

Vegetarian Spring Roll

Radish Cake       

23, 00.000

20, 0.0000

20,000.00 

25, 00.00 0

20,000.00

17, 00.00 0

18,000.00 

Braised Duck Cantonese

Kung Pao of Chicken

Sweet 'n Sour Chicken

Crispy Boneless Chicken

Salt and Pepper Pork

Deep Fried Pork Chop

Marinated Lamb Chop Mongolian Style

Wok Fried Cubes of Beef Tenderloin & Potato

Shredded Beef with Capsicum

Braised Pork Knuckle 1/2 portion

34,000.00

28,000.00

28,000.00

8,002 0.00

, 0 47 0 0.00 

47 0 0.00 , 0

8 0.005,00

 2 0.004,00

 2 0.004,00

 60 0.00 ,00

MAIN DISHES - MEATS

Crispy Fried Tiger Prawns with Fruits

Deep Fried Tiger Prawns with Szechuan Style

Steamed Fish Fillet with Fermented Black Bean Sauce

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet

Calamari Sambal 

Calamari with Crushed Pepper

SOHO Style Crab

40,000.00

40,000.00

32,000.00 

32,000.00 

33,000.00 

33,000.00 

58,000.00 

MAIN DISHES - SEA FOOD & FISH

All the prices are NGN, including 7.5% VAT, 5% Consumption tax, 

and 10% Service Charge
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In case of any Food Allergies & Intolerance; inform the service team before ordering 

for explanation of the menu ingredients

“There is no sincerer love than the love of food” - George Bernard Shaw



FAMILY STYLE MENU

TOFU & VEGETABLES

Ma Poh Tofu

Tofu and Aubergine

Aubergine with Chicken

Stir Fry Season Fresh Vegetables

Stir Fry Spiced Okra

Mixed Vegetables

16,000.00

0016, 0.00

17, 00.00 0

17, 00.00 0

18, 0.00 00

19, 0.00 00

Plain Rice

Wok Fried Rice - Egg

Wok Fried Rice - Vegetables

Wok Fried Rice - Chicken

Wok Fried Rice - Prawns

Singapore Noodles - Egg

Singapore Noodles - Vegetables

Singapore Noodles - Chicken

Singapore Noodles - Prawns

Noodles Soup

7 00, 0.00

,10 000.00

10,000.00

 12,000.00 

14,000.00  

13,000.00 

13,000.00 

15,000.00 

18,000.00 

20,000.00 

SIDE DISHES

55,000.00

70,000.00 

85,000.00 

100,000.00 

110,000.00

70,000.00  

Family Style Menu 1

Family Style Menu 2

Family Style Menu 3

Family Style Menu 4

Family Style Menu 5

Fish Market Night

MISCELLANEOUS

Take Away Packaging 1,500.00                            
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All the prices are NGN, including 7.5% VAT, 5% Consumption tax, 

and 10% Service Charge



DESSERTS

Asian Delight Ice Cream with Mixed Fruits

New York Style Cheese Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Lemon Chiffon Tart

Classic Opera Cake

Tiramisu

Delice Levantine

French Chocolate Truffle Cake

Homemade Ice cream (per Scoop)

10,000.00

7,500.00 

5007, .00 

7, .00 500

7, .00 500

7, .00 500

7, .00 500

7, .00  500

4, 00.005
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All the prices are NGN, including 7.5% VAT, 5% Consumption tax, 

and 10% Service Charge
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